
Chole Island*               
Kua Lagoon & Ruins*  
Bird Watching Tour 
Light House, Kanga Beach & Hippos  
Marimbani Sunset   
Utende Village Tour*          

 10
30
10
70
20

5

I S L A N D  A D V E N T U R E S  USD

Prices are per person. All trips come with water, tea, coffee, and small snacks. 
*Applicable as a free excursion.
All water-based excursions are extremely tide and weather-dependent and 
can therefore only be booked on-site.
Chole Island, Light House, and Kua Lagoon $4 community fee payable locally per 
person. 
Mange Sand Bank minimum of 4 people
Light House minimum of 2 people
Valid till 30 April 2024

Pole Pole Bungalows | Plot 16 - Utende Beach | Mafia Island Marine Park Tanzania 
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 E X C U R S I O N  R A T E S
D I S C O V E R  M A F I A ' S  H I D D E N  G E M S

Snorkeling Trip (Chole Bay)*
Mange Sand Bank (Snorkeling & Lunch)
Fisherman Island (Snorkeling & Lunch)*   
Marimbani Sand Bank Picnic*
Whale Sharks Snorkeling (Oct-Mar)
Whale Watching (Aug-Oct)
Turtle Hatching (Jun-Aug)
Sunset Cruise *                     
Dhow Sailing (per hour)         

O C E A N  A D V E N T U R E S

 20
50
40
25
70
70
25
25
20

 USD

N O T E S
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USD

40
50
90
240
310
380

20
20
40

20
5
6
8
6
5

Single Shore Entry Dive
Single Boat Dives
Double Tank Boat Dive
6 Dive Package
8 Dive Package
10 Dive Package

DIVING SURCHARGES

Night Excess (with torch)
Refresher Course Excess
Mange Picnic Excess

EQUIPTMENT RENTAL

Full Set (exc torch/comp)
Mask & Snorkle
BCD
Regulator
Wetsuit
Fins

TRY DIVING

Discover Scuba Diving (1 dive)
Discover Scuba Diving (2 dives)

BEGINNER QUALIFICATION

Scuba Diver (2-3 days)
Open Water Diver (4 days)
Open Water Referral (2 days)

CONTINUED EDUCATION

Adventure Diver
Advanced Diver
Rescue Diver
Emergency First Aid Response
PADI Speciality Course 
PADI Dive Master

USD

110
165

385
525
350

300
425
400
175
from 50
Request   

Prices include tanks, weights, tea, coffee, water, and biscuits on the boat. 
Packages are per person and cannot be shared with others.
A $10 donation to Project AWARE - Charity for Ocean Conservation will be added 
to all Dive Course prices, excluding the PADI DSD (Try Diving Courses)
Valid till  30 April 2024
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 D I V I N G  I N  M A F I A
E X P L O R E  T H E  U N D E R W A T E R  W O R L D

FUN DIVES
for qualified divers only

PADI DIVE COURSES


