

EXCURSION RATES

DISCOVER MAFIA'S HIDDEN GEMS



OCEAN ADVENTURES

Snorkeling Trip (Chole Bay)*
Mange Sand Bank (Snorkeling & Lunch)
Fisherman Island (Snorkeling & Lunch)*
Marimbani Sand Bank Picnic*
Whale Sharks Snorkeling (Oct-Mar)
Whale Watching (Aug-Oct)
Turtle Hatching (Jun-Aug)
Sunset Cruise *
Dhow Sailing (per hour)

- de se de como se de





ISLAND ADVENTURES

ISLAND ADVENTURES	USD
Chole Island*	10
Kua Lagoon & Ruins*	30
Bird Watching Tour	10
Light House, Kanga Beach & Hippos	70
Marimbani Sunset	20
Utende Village Tour*	5

NOTES

Prices are per person. All trips come with water, tea, coffee, and small snacks. *Applicable as a free excursion.

All water-based excursions are extremely tide and weather-dependent and can therefore only be booked on-site.

Chole Island, Light House, and Kua Lagoon \$4 community fee payable locally per person.

Mange Sand Bank minimum of 4 people Light House minimum of 2 people Valid till 30 April 2024



DIVING IN MAFIA

EXPLORE THE UNDERWATER WORLD



TRY DIVING

PADI Dive Master

FUN DIVES

for qualified divers only	USD
Single Shore Entry Dive Single Boat Dives Double Tank Boat Dive 6 Dive Package 8 Dive Package 10 Dive Package	40 50 90 240 310 380
DIVING SURCHARGES	
Night Excess (with torch) Refresher Course Excess Mange Picnic Excess	20 20 40
EQUIPTMENT RENTAL	

PADI DIVE COURSES

Discover Scuba Diving (1 dive) Discover Scuba Diving (2 dives)	110 165
BEGINNER QUALIFICATION	
Scuba Diver (2-3 days) Open Water Diver (4 days) Open Water Referral (2 days)	385 525 350
CONTINUED EDUCATION	
Adventure Diver Advanced Diver Rescue Diver Emergency First Aid Response PADI Speciality Course PADI Dive Master	300 425 400 175 from 50 Request

USD

Prices include tanks, weights, tea, coffee, water, and biscuits on the boat.

20

5

6 8

6 5

Packages are per person and cannot be shared with others.

A \$10 donation to Project AWARE - Charity for Ocean Conservation will be added to all Dive Course prices, excluding the PADI DSD (Try Diving Courses)

Valid till 30 April 2024

Full Set (exc torch/comp)

Mask & Snorkle

BCD

Fins

Regulator Wetsuit



